
Dehydrator 

Cooking 

Dehydrator DH 2025 

•  250 Watt 
 

DH 2025 
 
 
Artikelnr.: 142165 
Article No: 142165 
 
EAN Code EAN 
5410585421657 

 Art. nr. 
Art. No. 

Umschreibung 
Description 

Menge 
Quantity 

 

     

1 2DH001 Deckel DH 2025 
Lid DH 2025 

1  

2 2DH002 Plastiktablette DH 2025 
Plastic tray DH 2025 

1  

3 2DH003 Gleitschutzfüsse 4 St. DH 2025 
Non skid feet 4 pcs. DH 2025 

4  

1 

2 

3 

Die Verpackung, Aufkleber und Gebrauchsanleitung sind nicht separat erhältlich. 
The packaging, stickers and user manual  are not sold separately. 
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